Response_Date
5/2/20 11:11 PM
5/2/20 10:31 PM
5/2/20 9:42 PM
5/2/20 9:32 PM
5/2/20 9:31 PM
5/2/20 8:44 PM
5/2/20 8:43 PM
5/2/20 8:21 PM
5/2/20 7:58 PM
5/2/20 7:32 PM
5/2/20 7:06 PM
5/2/20 6:56 PM
5/2/20 6:32 PM
5/2/20 5:55 PM

5/2/20 5:45 PM

5/2/20 5:17 PM
5/2/20 4:54 PM
5/2/20 4:16 PM
5/2/20 4:09 PM
5/2/20 4:05 PM
5/2/20 4:01 PM
5/2/20 3:58 PM
5/2/20 3:56 PM
5/2/20 3:49 PM
5/2/20 3:46 PM
5/2/20 3:33 PM
5/2/20 3:26 PM
5/2/20 3:25 PM
5/2/20 3:24 PM
5/2/20 3:22 PM
5/2/20 3:15 PM

Problem

Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Building Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Info Medical (Law)
Disturbance
Suspicious Incident
Building Check
Area Check
Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Community
Relations

Citizen Assist
REDDI

Citizen Assist
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check
Extra Patrol
Ordinance Violation
Pedestrian Stop
Area Check
Pedestrian Stop
Pedestrian Stop
Pedestrian Stop
Pedestrian Stop
Pedestrian Stop
Pedestrian Stop

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1010 Archer St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

720 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

423 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100-198 PIKE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

530 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2141 Bonvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

919 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2019 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2151 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
301 Commercial Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17250 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2141 Bonvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1099 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1099 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1099 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1099 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

05022020-0232185
05022020-0232137
05022020-0232093
05022020-0232082
05022020-0232078
05022020-0232029
05022020-0232024
05022020-0231986
05022020-0231957
05022020-0231924
05022020-0231892
05022020-0231880
05022020-0231857
05022020-0231802

05022020-0231787

05022020-0231755
05022020-0231715
05022020-0231654
05022020-0231637
05022020-0231629
05022020-0231624
05022020-0231621
05022020-0231613
05022020-0231597
05022020-0231591
05022020-0231568
05022020-0231555
05022020-0231550
05022020-0231548
05022020-0231543
05022020-0231526

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-001705



5/2/20 3:14 PM
5/2/20 3:13 PM
5/2/20 2:33 PM
5/2/20 2:24 PM
5/2/20 2:08 PM
5/2/20 1:55 PM
5/2/20 1:53 PM

5/2/20 1:25 PM

5/2/20 1:23 PM

5/2/20 12:54 PM
5/2/20 12:54 PM
5/2/20 12:23 PM
5/2/20 12:23 PM
5/2/20 11:49 AM
5/2/20 11:24 AM
5/2/20 11:14 AM
5/2/20 11:09 AM
5/2/20 10:40 AM

5/2/20 10:28 AM

5/2/20 10:12 AM
5/2/20 10:12 AM
5/2/20 10:09 AM
5/2/20 9:59 AM

5/2/20 9:37 AM

5/2/20 9:16 AM
5/2/20 8:46 AM
5/2/20 8:45 AM
5/2/20 8:39 AM
5/2/20 8:21 AM
5/2/20 8:14 AM

Pedestrian Stop
Area Check

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Pedestrian Stop
Follow Up
Informational

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Theft

Assist Fire/Medical
Area Check

Area Check
Unwanted Party
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol
Community
Relations

Extra Patrol
Pedestrian Stop
Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Suicidal
Person/Threats
Area Check
Verified Alarm
Extra Patrol

Area Check

Area Check
Ordinance Violation

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1099 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1099 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1101-1399 CATAMOUNT DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2304 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93/ GOLDEN GATE CANYON RD, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1099 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17221 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

501-699 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
300-364 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500-698 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1099 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1021 HOMESTAKE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1000-1099 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17150 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

114 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
303 JACKSON DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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05022020-0231525
05022020-0231522
05022020-0231455
05022020-0231438
05022020-0231413
05022020-0231390
05022020-0231388

05022020-0231357

05022020-0231354
05022020-0231302
05022020-0231301
05022020-0231265
05022020-0231264
05022020-0231221
05022020-0231194
05022020-0231182
05022020-0231176
05022020-0231121

05022020-0231093

05022020-0231064
05022020-0231062
05022020-0231057
05022020-0231049

05022020-0231014

05022020-0230984
05022020-0230951
05022020-0230950
05022020-0230940
05022020-0230921
05022020-0230915

GNZ20-001704



5/2/20 6:43 AM
5/2/20 6:20 AM

5/2/20 4:25 AM

5/2/20 3:08 AM
5/2/20 2:41 AM
5/2/20 1:17 AM
5/2/20 1:15 AM
5/2/20 1:09 AM
5/2/20 1:01 AM
5/2/20 12:40 AM
5/2/20 12:36 AM
5/2/20 12:32 AM

Domestic
Follow Up

Area Check

Unwanted Party
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Person
Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

510 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18100-18198 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15201-15599 W 6TH AVE FRONTAGE RD S, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401

1310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3701-4049 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17533 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17207 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12TH ST/ WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05022020-0230852
05022020-0230837

05022020-0230791

05022020-0230755
05022020-0230740
05022020-0230685
05022020-0230684
05022020-0230676
05022020-0230667
05022020-0230645
05022020-0230638
05022020-0230629

GN20-001703



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
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